02-02-03-0-337
02-02-07-0-349
08-01-10-0-037
11-02-09-0-004
14-01-11-0-042
14-01-11-0-045
14-01-16-0-407
14-02-09-0-123
20-02-03-0-307
20-02-03-0-429

20-02-06-0-559
20-02-06-0-801
20-02-07-0-559
20-02-07-0-569
20-02-07-0-697
20-02-08-0-155
24-03-11-0-399
24-03-16-0-222
24-05-07-0-037
26-02-05-0-056
37-01-05-0-387
37-01-07-0-045
42-09-00-0-223
45-18-09-0-107
45-18-13-0-005
50-16-09-0-055
50-19-01-0-008
54-04-14-0-108
54-07-12-0-010
54-07-16-0-098

56-03-00-0-001-99-001
56-03-00-0-001-99-079

56-16-06-0-137
56-04-14-0-137

JUDICIAL SALE JANUARY 14, 2014
RESULTS SOLD/UNSOLD LISTING

Buyer

Justin Furey

Ukranian Land Trust

Kenneth L. Morgan & Mary L. Suman John Delaney

Christopher J. Eisaman and Danyale EisamaiRussell Musgrove

Brothers Home Association, Inc.

Brothers Home Association, Inc.

Luke Tamu

Eric Hawes

Est. of Stephen D. Yoney, his heirs/assigns

Cynthia M. Kobaly-McMurdy, a/k/a

Cynthia M. Kobaly, Cynthia M. Uram,
Cynthia Uram Kobaly, Cynthia Kobaly

Est. of Ossie Mae Clark, her heirs/assighs

Thomas C. Grogan

Ronnette Harrison

Craig Bonari

Jane Streets and David L. Streets

Nick Savage and Deborah Savage

Lewis V. Fabry and Loretta L. Fabry

Eddie Quintero

Joseph F. Miller

Olivia Ninchak and Andrew J. Ninchak

Bruce A. Wing

Mainspring, LP

Joshua Micenko

Alf & Jody Moebius

Patrick West LLC
Judith E. Colella a/k/a Judith E. Elston Kevin & Gia Edwards
John H. Hart and Michele Lynn Hart It's a Pink World LLC
Est. of Gladys Marie Quinn, her heirs/assignsLightcap Development
Terrence T. Hill

Est. of Don Vance, his heirs/assigns

Carlo A. Galdo and Bonnie J. Galdo & USA
Hughes Development Co., LLC

Clara E. Petrulak

Charles L. Coughenour

Tammac Corporation

Lori L. Foster a /k/a Lori L. DeVine

Est. of Sawndra Trax, her heirs/assigns

JLH Development LLC
Diane B. Cole
Diane B. C ole
Robert Ament

Amt/Unsold

Unsold
Unsold
$7,500.00
$2,900.00
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold

Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
$3,000.00
Unsold
Unsold
$11,000.00
Unsold
$3,750.00
$31,000.00
$23,000.00
$6,000.00
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
Unsold
$2,582.00
$1,192.00
$1,120.00
$11,000.00
Unsold



